Peterborough Amateur Radio Emergency Service
Registration Form

Instructions: Complete, save as pdf and email to Group Co-ordinator. Date:
Callsign(s): Radio License Level:
First Name: Last Name:
Cell Number: Home Number: Work Number:
Street Address:
City: Province:
Postal Code:
Email:
Are you a RAC member? Yes|:| RACH#:
Are you an Affiliated Club member? Yes|:| Club Name:
Do you have emergency power? Yes|:|

Do you have spare batteries for your portable? Yes|:|
Have you ever before been a member of ARES? Yes|:| When and Where:

Have you completed ARES Training? Yes|:|
Do you have a Winlink Account Yes|:| Call used:
Have you completed EM 125 Certification? Yes|:|
Have you completed IMS 100 Certificatation? Yes|:|

Please list any other pertinent information here:



OPERATING MODES

Please select all modes and bands in which you have the equipment and are licensed to operate:

BAND

MODE
160M

80M

60M

40M

30M

20M

17M

15M

12M

10M

6M

2M

1.25M

70cm

33cm

13cm

9cm

5cm

Portable

Base

Mobile

Ccw

FM

SSB

Packet

Pactor 2

Pactor 3

Pactor 4

VARA

VARA FM

Ardop

RTTY

PSK31

MFSK16

FSTV

SSTV

APRS

AREDN
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